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Number  Percent

Students Tested 15333 90
Students Not Tested

Absent 1381 8

Other 322 2

Total Documents Submitted 17036 100

Legend
--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than Five Students
All Students
Male
Female
No Information Provided
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races

Number of Students Tested

1720

2337
369

Average Scale Score
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Did Not Meet

%
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32
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22
22
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First-Time Tested Students

10514
4828
5685
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33
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11
1830
288

Approaches
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5223
23
429
631
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Meets
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Masters

% #

18.9
18.3
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Report Date: FALL 2023
Date of Testing: FALL 2023

Results for Each Reporting Category

2
Writing
Number of Points Possible
32
Avg. # of Points / % Achieved
% # %
59 15.8
57 14.9
61 16.7
40 10.4
58 15.6
58 154
71 21.3
53 12.7
49 11.9
65 17.9
64 17.6
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